Nirvana Variable Speed Drive,
Rotary Screw Air Compressors
7.5-40 hp (5.5-30 kW)
2 Nirvana 7.5-40 hp
“I insist on getting
the best buy for me
and my company.”
“We may be a smaller

84.9 2156 29.5 750 86.0 2196 1891 858
80,120 & 240 gal. receivers manufactured to ASME VIII Class I; 272, 500 & 750 litre receivers manufactured to EN 87-404
Total Air Systems (TAS) and standard units have the same dimensions   1 20 hp (15kW) and 25 hp (18kW) are 5.5 inches (140 mm) less on the height dimension
120 Gal. Receiver
240 Gal. Receiver
750 Litre Receiver
7.5-15 hp / 5.5-11 kW
120 Gal. Receiver
80 Gal. Receiver
272 Litre Receiver
500 Litre Receiver
20-40 hp / 15-30 kW1
Model Reference Nirvana Performance Data1
Nominal Power Delivered Pressure Range Min. Capacity Max. Capacity
hp kW psig barg cfm m3/min cfm
IRN20H IRN15K 20 15.0 65-150 4.5-10.4 41 1.16 87 2.46
IRN7H-130 IRN5K-10 7.5 5.5 150 10.4 22 0.62 26 0.74
IRN7H-100 IRN5K-8 7.5 5.5 115 8.0 17 0.48 31 0.88
IRN25H IRN18K 25 18.5 65-150 4.5-10.4 41 1.16 108 3.06
IRN30H IRN22K 30 22.0 65-150 4.5-10.4 41 1.16 130 3.68
IRN40H IRN30K 40 30.0 65-150 4.5-10.4 41 1.16 161 4.56
IRN10H-100 IRN7K-8 10 7.5 115 8.0 17 0.48 42 1.19
Maximum capacity tested in accordance with ISO 1217 1996 Annex C   1 Performance is based on non-TAS models   2 Maximum capacity is based on 115 psig (8 barg)
m3/min
IRN10H-130 IRN7K-10 10 7.5 150 10.4 22 0.62 35 0.99
IRN10H-200 IRN7K-14 10 7.5 200 13.8 23 0.66 25 0.71
IRN15H-100 IRN11K-8 15 11.0 115 8.0 17 0.48 60 1.70
IRN15H-130 IRN11K-10 15 11.0 150 10.4 27 0.62 51 1.45
IRN15H-200 IRN11K-14 15 11.0 200 13.8 23 0.66 40 1.13
50 Hz60 Hz
7.5-15 hp / 5.5-11 kW
20-40 hp / 15-30 kW2
E